SBAS FAS Data Block Coding Data

Alderney RNP RWY 08

Input Data

Parameters

Values

Operation Type

SBAS Provider

Airport Identifier

Runway

Runway Direction

Approach Performance Designator
Route Indicator

Reference Path Data Selector
Reference Path Identifier

LTP/FTP Latitude

LTP/FTP Longitude

LTP/FTP Ellipsoidal Height (metres)
FPAP Latitude

Delta FPAP Latitude (seconds)
FPAP Longitude

Delta FPAP Longitude (seconds)

EGJA
08

0

0

0

EO8A
494221.5800N
0021314.9710W
134.7
494231.6140N
10.0340
0021151.8010W
83.1700

Threshold Crossing Height 40

TCH Units Selector 0

Glidepath Angle (degrees) 3

Course Width (metres) 105

Length Offset (metres) 824

HAL 40

VAL 50

Output Data

Data Block 10 01 OA 07 05 08 00 00 01 38
30 05 18 DD 54 15 4A 03 0C FF
43 19 64 4E 00 C4 89 02 90 01
2C 01 64 67 C8 FA BA 52 CF 4F

Calculated CRC Value BA52CF4F

CHANGE (10/20): RNP REFERENCES ADDED.
AERO INFO DATE 08 APR 20

AD 2-EGJA-8-6



